Shackelford County, Texas Nov,

Water Meters

CR 119 #298 (Prct 1)

8603 N. Hwy. 283 (Barn#2)
225 S. Main (Courthouse)
8375 N. Hwy. 283 (Show Barn)
791 W. Hwy. 180 (LEC)

Moran

Ericksdahl

Electric

Taylor Electric (Polling Place)

Gas — Atmos Energy

Shackelford County Show Barn
8475 N. Hwy 283
Shackelford County Library
400 N. 2™
Shackelford County Barn #2
8603 N. Hwy.283
Shackelford County Courthouse
225 S. Main
Shackelford County LEC
791 US Hwy. 180
Shackelford County Justice of the Peace
309S. 2™

2019 Utilities Report

57.05

63.10

81.28
228.61

48.62



